
E
P



L H 

P M K H G E D C B A 

1


3


4


6


7


8


9


11


12


13


14


16


F
D C A 

12


13


15


16.1


P.1 

M G.9 

8.1


A' 

A' 

0.9


16


17


17.1


N.1


A.1 

10

10.1


2 

5


E.1 J 

N M.1 

2.9


10.9


6.1


11.9


J.1 H.9 

L.9 

15.9


P
R
O

J
E
C

T



N
O

R
T
H



T
R
U
E
 N

O
R
T
H



UP 

U
P



U
P



4
'-
6
"


8
'-
0
" 

8
'-
0
"


BOLLARD


ROOF


DRAINS


BEHIND


COLUMN


E
P



O W N E R 


Ranor Mechanical


P.O. Box 5036


962 Main Street

North Jay, ME 04262


M -1.1 


1st Floor H V A C  P lan 


11/03/16

AutoCAD SHX Text: Roof  Mounted  EF
AutoCAD SHX Text: 150 CFM
AutoCAD SHX Text: 12X12
AutoCAD SHX Text: EG-3
AutoCAD SHX Text: SLZ-KA09NA
AutoCAD SHX Text: SLZ-KA12NA
AutoCAD SHX Text: RHRV - C100P
AutoCAD SHX Text: OA
AutoCAD SHX Text: EX
AutoCAD SHX Text: EX
AutoCAD SHX Text: OA
AutoCAD SHX Text: 40 CFM
AutoCAD SHX Text: 30 CFM
AutoCAD SHX Text: 30 CFM
AutoCAD SHX Text: 30 CFM
AutoCAD SHX Text: 20 CFM
AutoCAD SHX Text: To Roof  Supply & Return
AutoCAD SHX Text: PKA-A12HA
AutoCAD SHX Text: Refrigerant lines  to Roof. PUY-A12NHA4
AutoCAD SHX Text: 36x14 Supply  Louver  850 CFM
AutoCAD SHX Text: Run Refrigerant LInes To Roof Through Chase.  Typical.
AutoCAD SHX Text: Nutone Model 511 Transfer Fan  Above door.
AutoCAD SHX Text: 12"x12" Door Louver
AutoCAD SHX Text: SLZ-KA12NA
AutoCAD SHX Text: SLZ-KA15NA
AutoCAD SHX Text: SLZ-KA15NA
AutoCAD SHX Text: SLZ-KA09NA
AutoCAD SHX Text: SLZ-KA09NA
AutoCAD SHX Text: 12
AutoCAD SHX Text: 11
AutoCAD SHX Text: 10
AutoCAD SHX Text: 9
AutoCAD SHX Text: SOFFIT ABOVE
AutoCAD SHX Text: 8
AutoCAD SHX Text: 8A
AutoCAD SHX Text: 7
AutoCAD SHX Text: 6
AutoCAD SHX Text: FUR OUT WALL
AutoCAD SHX Text: 13
AutoCAD SHX Text: 4
AutoCAD SHX Text: SOFFIT ABOVE
AutoCAD SHX Text: 14
AutoCAD SHX Text: COUNTER
AutoCAD SHX Text: COUNTER
AutoCAD SHX Text: NB
AutoCAD SHX Text: UNDER COUNTER 2X4 WALL
AutoCAD SHX Text: 15
AutoCAD SHX Text: CLEAR
AutoCAD SHX Text: B
AutoCAD SHX Text: 3
AutoCAD SHX Text: 2
AutoCAD SHX Text: 7'-0" TALL WALL WITH WOOD CAP
AutoCAD SHX Text: 5
AutoCAD SHX Text: SERVER STATION
AutoCAD SHX Text: 1
AutoCAD SHX Text: TABLE BY OWNER
AutoCAD SHX Text: NA
AutoCAD SHX Text: NA
AutoCAD SHX Text: NA
AutoCAD SHX Text: MOP SINK
AutoCAD SHX Text: COUNTER
AutoCAD SHX Text: COUNTER
AutoCAD SHX Text: UNDER COUNTER 2X4 WALL
AutoCAD SHX Text: BUILT-IN CABINET
AutoCAD SHX Text: HOSTESS STATION
AutoCAD SHX Text: 16
AutoCAD SHX Text: CLEAR
AutoCAD SHX Text: SLZ-KA15NA
AutoCAD SHX Text: SLZ-KA15NA
AutoCAD SHX Text: PKFY-P06NBMU-E2
AutoCAD SHX Text: PEFY-P96NMHSU-E
AutoCAD SHX Text: 6" Round Bath Exhaust Hood
AutoCAD SHX Text: 2,150 CFM
AutoCAD SHX Text: 47x24
AutoCAD SHX Text: RG-1
AutoCAD SHX Text: 800 CFM Make Up To AHU
AutoCAD SHX Text: Note: Mount all Equipment and Ductwork as high as possible.  All branches to have balance dampers. Supply Duct and Makeup Air duct to be insulated with 1.5" duct wrap.  Run all Condensate to Mop Sink in Office.
AutoCAD SHX Text: 1
AutoCAD SHX Text: A
AutoCAD SHX Text: B
AutoCAD SHX Text: C
AutoCAD SHX Text: 3
AutoCAD SHX Text: 2
AutoCAD SHX Text: 4
AutoCAD SHX Text: D
AutoCAD SHX Text: E
AutoCAD SHX Text: F
AutoCAD SHX Text: 1
AutoCAD SHX Text: 2
AutoCAD SHX Text: 3
AutoCAD SHX Text: 4
AutoCAD SHX Text: 5
AutoCAD SHX Text: 6
AutoCAD SHX Text: 7
AutoCAD SHX Text: A
AutoCAD SHX Text: B
AutoCAD SHX Text: C
AutoCAD SHX Text: 5
AutoCAD SHX Text: 6
AutoCAD SHX Text: D
AutoCAD SHX Text: E
AutoCAD SHX Text: F
AutoCAD SHX Text: 7
AutoCAD SHX Text: SHEET
AutoCAD SHX Text: OF
AutoCAD SHX Text: SHEET TITLE
AutoCAD SHX Text: COPYRIGHT:
AutoCAD SHX Text: PROJECT NO:
AutoCAD SHX Text: CAD DWG FILE:
AutoCAD SHX Text: DRAWN BY:
AutoCAD SHX Text: CHK'D BY:
AutoCAD SHX Text: DESCRIPTION
AutoCAD SHX Text: DATE
AutoCAD SHX Text: MARK
AutoCAD SHX Text: CONSULTANTS
AutoCAD SHX Text: SCALE:
AutoCAD SHX Text: ----
AutoCAD SHX Text: M-1.1A.DWG
AutoCAD SHX Text: SHEET INDEX
AutoCAD SHX Text: TOTAL SHEETS
AutoCAD SHX Text: 7/3/15
AutoCAD SHX Text: ####
AutoCAD SHX Text: 316"  = 1'   = 1'
AutoCAD SHX Text: 89 Anderson Street
AutoCAD SHX Text: Portland, ME
AutoCAD SHX Text: Redfern Properties
AutoCAD SHX Text: P.O. Box 8816 Box 8816 Portland, ME
AutoCAD SHX Text: 001
AutoCAD SHX Text: Permit Set NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
AutoCAD SHX Text: WPS
AutoCAD SHX Text: 10/12/15
AutoCAD SHX Text: 002
AutoCAD SHX Text: FOR CONSTRUCTION
AutoCAD SHX Text: 6/2/16
AutoCAD SHX Text: 003
AutoCAD SHX Text: Retail Space Modifications

	Sheets and Views
	M-1.1a-M-1.1


